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AREA STATEMENT JAMTARA
NAGAR PARISHAD

VERSION NO.: 1.0.35
VERSION DATE: 13/03/2019

PROJECT DETAIL:
Region: JHARKHAND URBAN
LOCAL BODIES Plot Use: Residential

District: JAMTARA Plot SubUse: Individual Row House
Authority: JAMTARA NAGAR
PARISHAD

PlotNearbyReligiousStructure: NA

Inward_No: JNPC/BP/0001/W04/2018 Plot/SubPlot No: 343/A/1
Application Type: General Proposal North: Plot No. - 343/A-PART
Project Type: Building Permission South: Plot No. - 1225
Nature of Development: New East: Plot No. - 343/A-PART
Location of Development Area: New
Area West: Road Width - 7.62

AREA DETAILS: SQ.MT.
AREA OF PLOT (Minimum) (A) 693.72
Deduction for NetPlot Area

Surrender Free of Cost 24.38
Total 24.38

NET AREA OF PLOT(Gross Plot Area
- Deduction from Gross Plot
area)

(A-Deductions) 669.34

Deduction for Balance Plot Area(from Gross Plot Area)
Surrender Free of Cost 24.38
Common Plot 68.50
Total 92.89

BALANCE AREA OF PLOT(Net Plot
Area - Recreational/Amenity
space)

(A-Deductions) 600.84

PLOT AREA FOR COVERAGE(Net
Plot Area) (A-Deductions) 669.34

Plot Area for FAR (Net Plot Area
+ RoadWidening Area) (A-Deductions) 693.72

COVERAGE CHECK
Permissible Coverage area ( 60.00 % ) 401.60
Proposed Coverage Area ( 34.37 % ) 230.02
Total Prop. Coverage Area ( 34.37 % ) 230.02
Balance coverage area ( 25.63 % ) 171.58

FAR CHECK
Perm. FAR Area ( 2.00 ) 1387.44
Total Perm. FAR area 1387.44
Residential FAR 531.87
Proposed FAR Area 547.73
Total Proposed FAR Area 547.73
Consumed FAR (Factor) 0.79
Balance FAR Area 839.71

BUILT UP AREA CHECK
Total Proposed BuiltUp Area 761.90

ARCHITECT (Regd) GOUTAM NANDI
ENGGINEER (Regd)
SUPERVISOR (Regd)

OWNER (Regd) SAURAV KUMAR GUTGUTIA AND
HARASH KUMAR GUTGUTIA

DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY LOCAL BODY

EXISTING (To be demolished)
EXISTING (To be retained)

PROPOSED CONSTRUCTION
ABUTTING ROAD
PLOT BOUNDARY

COLOR INDEX

COMMON PLOT
ROAD WIDENING AREA

Floor Name

Building Name
TotalA (SAURAV KUMAR GUTGUTIA HARSH

KUMAR GUTGUTIA)
Proposed Built Up Area
(Sq.mt.)

Proposed FAR Area
(Sq.mt.)

Total Proposed Built
Up Area (Sq.mt.)

Total FAR Area
(Sq.mt.)

Ground Floor 230.02 15.86 230.02 15.86
First Floor 265.94 265.94 265.94 265.94

Second Floor 265.94 265.94 265.94 265.94
Terrace Floor 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total : 761.90 547.74 761.90 547.74

Building Name Building Use Building SubUse Building Structure
A (SAURAV KUMAR
GUTGUTIA HARSH KUMAR
GUTGUTIA)

Residential Bungalow/ Dwelling / Non
Apartment Non-Highrise

Building Total Built Up
Area (Sq.mt.)

Deductions
(Area in
Sq.mt.)

Proposed
FAR Area
(Sq.mt.)

Add Area In
FAR (Sq.mt.)

Total FAR
Area
(Sq.mt.)

Total
Consumed
Additional
FAR Area
(Sq.mt.)

Tnmt (No.)

Parking Resi. Stair
A (SAURAV
KUMAR
GUTGUTIA
HARSH KUMAR
GUTGUTIA)

1 531.88 15.86 547.74 01

Grand Total : 1 761.90 214.16 531.88 15.86 547.74 547.74 01
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Floor Name

Deductions
(Area in
Sq.mt.)

Proposed FAR
Area
(Sq.mt.)

Add Area In
FAR (Sq.mt.) Total FAR

Area (Sq.mt.)

Total
Consumed
Additional
FAR Area
(Sq.mt.)

Tnmt (No.)

Parking Resi. Stair
Ground Floor 230.02 214.16 0.00 15.86 15.86 15.86 00

First Floor 265.94 0.00 265.94 0.00 265.94 265.94 01
Second Floor 265.94 0.00 265.94 0.00 265.94 265.94 00
Terrace Floor 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 00

Total : 761.90 214.16 531.88 15.86 547.74 547.74 01
Total Number
of Same
Buildings
:

1

Total : 761.90 214.16 531.88 15.86 547.74 547.74 01

BUILDING NAME NAME LENGTH HEIGHT
A (SAURAV KUMAR
GUTGUTIA HARSH
KUMAR GUTGUTIA)

D2 0.75 2.10 20

D1 0.90 2.10 08
A (SAURAV KUMAR
GUTGUTIA HARSH
KUMAR GUTGUTIA)

D4 1.20 2.10 04

BUILDING NAME NAME LENGTH HEIGHT NOS
A (SAURAV KUMAR
GUTGUTIA HARSH
KUMAR GUTGUTIA)

D3 0.60 0.60 04

A (SAURAV KUMAR
GUTGUTIA HARSH
KUMAR GUTGUTIA)

W2 1.20 1.20 16

A (SAURAV KUMAR
GUTGUTIA HARSH
KUMAR GUTGUTIA)

W1 1.80 1.20 14

A (SAURAV KUMAR
GUTGUTIA HARSH
KUMAR GUTGUTIA)

W8 2.50 2.70 02

FLOOR Name UnitBUA Type UnitBUA Area Carpet Area No. of Rooms No. of Tenement
FIRST FLOOR
PLAN SPLIT A FLAT 502.89 502.09 15 1
SECOND
FLOOR PLAN SPLIT A FLAT 0.00 0.00 15 0

Total: - - 502.89 502.09 30 1
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SECTION AT A-A (SCALE 1:50)
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AreaPoly0.00______ 230.02Coverage0.00-->

19.151.32

2.34
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AREA STATEMENT JAMTARANAGAR PARISHADVERSION NO.: 1.0.35VERSION DATE: 13/03/2019PROJECT DETAIL:Region: JHARKHAND URBANLOCAL BODIESPlot Use: ResidentialDistrict: JAMTARAPlot SubUse: Individual Row HouseAuthority: JAMTARA NAGARPARISHAD PlotNearbyReligiousStructure: NAInward_No: JNPC/BP/0001/W04/2018 Plot/SubPlot No: 343/A/1Application Type: General Proposal North: Plot No. - 343/A-PARTProject Type: Building Permission South: Plot No. - 1225Nature of Development: New East: Plot No. - 343/A-PARTLocation of Development Area: NewArea West: Road Width - 7.62AREA DETAILS:

SQ.MT.

AREA OF PLOT (Minimum) (A)

693.72

Deduction for NetPlot Area Surrender Free of Cost

24.38

Total 24.38(A-Deductions) 669.34Deduction for Balance Plot Area(from Gross Plot Area)Surrender Free of Cost 24.38Common Plot 68.50Total 92.89BALANCE AREA OF PLOT(Net Plot

Area - Recreational/Amenityspace)

(A-Deductions) 600.84

PLOT AREA FOR COVERAGE(NetPlot Area)

(A-Deductions)669.34

Plot Area for FAR (Net Plot Area+ RoadWidening Area)

(A-Deductions)693.72

COVERAGE CHECKPermissible Coverage area ( 60.00 % ) 401.60

Proposed Coverage Area ( 34.37 % ) 230.02

Total Prop. Coverage Area ( 34.37 % ) 230.02

Balance coverage area ( 25.63 % ) 171.58

FAR CHECK Perm. FAR Area ( 2.00 )

1387.44

Total Perm. FAR area

1387.44

Residential FAR

531.87

Proposed FAR Area

547.73

Total Proposed FAR Area

547.73

Consumed FAR (Factor)

0.79

Balance FAR Area

839.71

BUILT UP AREA CHECKTotal Proposed BuiltUp Area

761.90

ARCHITECT (Regd)

GOUTAM NANDI

ENGGINEER (Regd)SUPERVISOR (Regd)OWNER (Regd) SAURAV KUMAR GUTGUTIA ANDHARASH KUMAR GUTGUTIADEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY LOCAL BODY
EXISTING (To be demolished)

EXISTING (To be retained)PROPOSED CONSTRUCTIONABUTTING ROADPLOT BOUNDARYCOLOR INDEX COMMON PLOTROAD WIDENING AREA Prop. Area

Tree Cover (Plantation)

68.50

Floor Name

Building Name Total

A (SAURAV KUMAR GUTGUTIA HARSHKUMAR GUTGUTIA)Proposed Built Up Area(Sq.mt.)

Proposed FAR Area(Sq.mt.)Total Proposed BuiltUp Area (Sq.mt.)Total FAR Area(Sq.mt.)

Ground Floor230.02

15.86230.0215.86

First Floor265.94

265.94265.94265.94

Second Floor 265.94

265.94265.94265.94

Terrace Floor 0.00

0.000.00

Total : 761.90547.74

761.90 547.74

Building NameBuilding UseBuilding SubUse

Building Structure

A (SAURAV KUMARGUTGUTIA HARSH KUMARGUTGUTIA)ResidentialBungalow/ Dwelling / NonApartment

Non-Highrise

BuildingTotal Built UpArea (Sq.mt.)Deductions(Area inSq.mt.) ProposedFAR Area(Sq.mt.)Add Area InFAR (Sq.mt.)Total FARArea(Sq.mt.)

Total

ConsumedAdditionalFAR Area(Sq.mt.)

Tnmt (No.)

ParkingResi.StairA (SAURAVKUMARGUTGUTIAHARSH KUMARGUTGUTIA)1 531.8815.86547.74

01

Grand Total :1 761.90214.16531.8815.86547.74547.74 01

Floor Name Deductions(Area inSq.mt.)Proposed FARArea(Sq.mt.)Add Area InFAR (Sq.mt.)Total FARArea (Sq.mt.) TotalConsumedAdditionalFAR Area(Sq.mt.)Tnmt (No.)ParkingResi.Stair

Ground Floor

230.02214.160.0015.86 15.8615.8600

First Floor

265.940.00265.940.00 265.94265.9401

Second Floor

265.940.00265.94 0.00265.94265.9400

Terrace Floor

0.000.000.00 0.000.000.0000

Total :761.90

214.16531.88 15.86547.74547.7401

Total Numberof SameBuildings:1Total :761.90214.16

531.8815.86547.74547.7401

BUILDING NAMENAME

LENGTHHEIGHT

A (SAURAV KUMARGUTGUTIA HARSHKUMAR GUTGUTIA) D20.75

2.1020

D10.90

2.1008

A (SAURAV KUMARGUTGUTIA HARSHKUMAR GUTGUTIA) D41.20

2.10 04

BUILDING NAMENAMELENGTHHEIGHT

NOS

A (SAURAV KUMARGUTGUTIA HARSHKUMAR GUTGUTIA)D30.60 0.60

04

A (SAURAV KUMARGUTGUTIA HARSHKUMAR GUTGUTIA)W21.20 1.2016A (SAURAV KUMARGUTGUTIA HARSHKUMAR GUTGUTIA)W1 1.801.2014A (SAURAV KUMARGUTGUTIA HARSHKUMAR GUTGUTIA)W8 2.502.7002FLOORName UnitBUA TypeUnitBUA AreaCarpet AreaNo. of RoomsNo. of TenementFIRST FLOOR

PLAN

SPLIT A FLAT502.89502.0915 1

SECONDFLOOR PLAN

SPLIT AFLAT0.000.0015 0

Total:

--502.89502.09 301

20.77

12.8020.77

12.80

20.77

12.8020.77

12.80 ®́¦´

20.77

12.8020.77

12.80

11.5819.86
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